20219718~

£ B
20215971 ABE

EFEARRRES 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400
BABOIAES 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
Tt HRE\EBOE 6:35 | 7:20 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:50 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:22| 10:50 | 11:30| 12:10 | 12:52 | 13:32| 14:10| 14:40| 15:32 | 16:35 | 17:15|18:25|19:356| 20:15 21:10
J a g 6:36 | 7:21 | 7:56 | 8:26 | 8:51 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:23 | 10:51 | 11:31 | 12:11 | 12:53 | 13:33 | 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:33 | 16:36 | 17:16 | 18:26 | 19:36 | 20:16 | 21:11
23 i 6:37 | 7:22 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:52 | 9:27 | 9:57 | 10:24 | 10:52 | 11:32 | 12:12 | 12:54 | 13:34 | 14:12 | 14:42 | 15:34 | 16:37 | 17:17 | 18:27 | 19:37 | 20:17 | 21:12
B8 W A B & 6:38 | 7:23 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:53 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:25 | 10:53 | 11:33 | 12:13 | 12:55 | 13:356 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:356 | 16:38 | 17:18 | 18:28 | 19:38 | 20:18 | 21:13
+ B — &+ 6:38 | 7:23 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 8:53 | 9:28 | 9:58 | 10:25 | 10:53 | 11:33 | 12:13 | 12:55 | 13:356 | 14:13 | 14:43 | 15:356 | 16:38 | 17:18 | 18:28 | 19:38 | 20:18 | 21:13
T+ g BT 6:39 | 7:24 | 7:59 | 8:29 | 8:54 | 9:29 | 9:59 | 10:26 | 10:54 | 11:34 | 12:14 | 12:56 | 13:36 | 14:14 | 14:44 | 15:36 | 16:39 | 17:19 | 18:29 | 19:39 | 20:19 | 21:14
* i i} 6:40 | 7:25 | 8:00 | 8:30 | 8:55 | 9:30 | 10:00| 10:27| 10:55| 11:35| 12:15 | 12:57 | 13:37| 14:15| 14:45| 15:37 | 16:40 | 17:20 | 18:30| 19:40| 20:20 | 21:15
E I ®HBKk AR 6:41 | 7:26 | 8:01 | 8:31 | 8:56 | 9:31 | 10:01 | 10:28 | 10:56 | 11:36 | 12:16 | 12:58 | 13:38 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:38 | 16:41 | 17:21 | 18:31 | 19:41 | 20:21 | 21:16
# =] =3 6:42 | 7:27 | 8:02 | 8:32 | 8:57 | 9:32 | 10:02 | 10:29 | 10:57 | 11:37 | 12:17 | 12:59 | 13:39 | 14:17 | 14:47 | 15:39 | 16:42 | 17:22 | 18:32 | 19:42 | 20:22 | 21:17
* A F A O 6:43 | 7:28 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 8:58 | 9:33 | 10:03 | 10:30 | 10:58 | 11:38 | 12:18 | 13:00 | 13:40 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:40 | 16:43 | 17:23 | 18:33 | 19:43 | 20:23 | 21:18
XN E # A0 6:43 | 7:28 | 8:04 | 8:34 | 8:59 | 9:34 | 10:04|10:31|10:59 | 11:39 | 12:19 | 13:01 | 13:41 | 14:19| 14:49 | 15:41 | 16:44 | 17:24 | 18:34|19:44| 20:24 | 21:18
TR EARFEBHE 6:44 | 7:29 | 8:05 | 8:35 | 9:00 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:32 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12:20 | 13:02 | 13:42 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:42 | 16:45 | 17:25 | 18:35 | 19:456 | 20:25 | 21:19
X JI ® O 6:44 | 7:29 | 8:06 | 8:36 | 9:01 | 9:36 | 10:06 | 10:33 | 11:01 | 11:41 | 12:21 | 13:03 | 13:43 | 14:21 | 14:561 | 15:43 | 16:46 | 17:26 | 18:36 | 19:46 | 20:26 | 21:19
x oA B o§ 6:45 | 7:30 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:02 | 9:37 | 10:07 | 10:34 | 11:02 | 11:42 | 12:22 | 13:04 | 13:44 | 14:22 | 14:562 | 15:44 | 16:47 | 17:27 | 18:37 | 19:47 | 20:27 | 21:20
x N #h 6:46 | 7:31 | 8:08 | 8:38 | 9:03 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:35 | 11:03 | 11:43 | 12:23 | 13:05 | 13:45 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:45 | 16:48 | 17:28 | 18:38 | 19:48 | 20:28 | 21:21
= # OF 6:47 | 7:32 | 8:09 | 8:39 | 9:04 | 9:39 | 10:09 | 10:36 | 11:04 | 11:44 | 12:24 | 13:06 | 13:46 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:46 | 16:49 | 17:29 | 18:39 | 19:49 | 20:29 | 21:22
R RFEEFIFK 6:48 | 7:33 | 8:10 | 8:40 | 9:05 | 9:40 | 10:10 | 10:37 | 11:056 | 11:45 | 12:25 | 13:07 | 13:47 | 14:25 | 14:65 | 15:47 | 16:50 | 17:30 | 18:40 | 19:50 | 20:30 | 21:23
W=—a—427v A0 6:49 | 7:34 | 8:11 | 8:41 | 9:06 | 9:41 | 10:11 | 10:38 | 11:06 | 11:46 | 12:26 | 13:08 | 13:48 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:48 | 16:51 | 17:31 | 18:41 | 19:51 | 20:31 | 21:24
[ ] 6:50 | 7:36 | 8:12 | 8:42 | 9:07 | 9:42 | 10:12 | 10:39 | 11:07 | 11:47 | 12:27 | 13:09 | 13:49 | 14:27 | 14:57 | 15:49 | 16:52 | 17:32 | 18:42 | 19:52 | 20:32 | 21:25
B=-a—449y 6:58 | 7:45 | 8:20 | 8:53 | 9:15 | 9:48 1 10:18]10:45| 11:13  11:53  12:33 | 13:15 | 13:55| 14:33| 15:03  15:55  16:568 | 17:41 | 18:51|19:58| 20:38  21:33
EFEARRRES 607800 607800 607800 607800 607800 607800 | 607800 | 607800 607800

BABOIAES 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163 163

#=-a—49> |6:10] 7:20 8:40 10:55 13:565 16:0217:20| 18:35| 19:50

W=Za—89 VA 6:10 | 7:20 8:40 10:55 13:55 16:02 | 17:20 | 18:35 | 19:50

W=—a—%27v A0 6:11 | 7:21 8:41 10:56 13:56 16:03 | 17:21 | 18:36 | 19:51

* R F A @O 6:12 | 7:22 8:42 10:57 13:57 16:04 | 17:22 | 18:37 | 19:52

HRFRAD 6:13 | 7:23 8:43 10:58 13:58 16:05 | 17:23 | 18:38 | 19:53

= 5] 6:14 | 7:24 8:44 10:59 13:59 16:06 | 17:24 | 18:39 | 19:54

T X A = 6:156 | 7:25 8:45 11:00 14:00 16:07 | 17:25 | 18:40 | 19:55

L A= S 6:16 | 7:26 8:46 11:01 14:01 16:08 | 17:26 | 18:41 | 19:56

b A = I ) 6:17 | 7:27 8:47 11:02 14:02 16:09 | 17:27 | 18:42 | 19:57

*# K M P K [6:18] 7:28 8:48 11:03 14:03 16:1017:28| 18:43| 19:58

WTAZTERE=E 6:19 | 7:29 8:49 11:04 14:04 16:11 | 17:29 | 18:44 | 19:59

" K = T H 6:20 | 7:30 8:50 11:05 14:05 16:12 | 17:30 | 18:45 | 20:00
ERSRR D CIFRFHERAT | 6:21 | 7:31 8:51 11:06 14:06 16:13 | 17:31 | 18:46 | 20:01

MEMHFREE 6:22 | 7:32 8:52 11:07 14:07 16:14 | 17:32 | 18:47 | 20:02

F 8 — T B 6:23 | 7:33 8:53 11:08 14:08 16:15 | 17:33 | 18:48 | 20:03

m B = T B 6:24 | 7:34 8:54 11:09 14:09 16:16 | 17:34 | 18:49 | 20:04

m B — T B 6:25 | 7:35 8:55 11:10 14:10 16:17 | 17:35 | 18:50 | 20:05

E Z ™ T H 6:26 | 7:36 8:56 1m:11 14:11 16:18 | 17:36 | 18:51 | 20:06

E E £ = 6:27 | 7:37 8:57 11:12 14:12 16:19 | 17:37 | 18:52 | 20:07

2 IFE>4— |6:35 | 7:45 9:05 11:20 14:20 16:27 1 17:45119:00] 20:15

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-1/5 IK-Stainless Trajectories



20219718~

£ B
20215971 ABE
EFEARRRES 607801 607801 607801 607801 607801 607801 607801 | 607801 | 607801
BABOIAES 164 164 164 164 164 164 164 764 164
2k FEEVE—-@ 6:45 8:06 9:22 11:35 14:30 16:42 17:58|19:05 20:28
E E £ = 6:46 8:07 9:23 11:36 14:31 16:43 17:59 | 19:06 | 20:29
E #Z ™ T H 6:47 8:08 9:24 11:37 14:32 16:44 18:00 | 19:07 | 20:30
m B — T B 6:48 8:09 9:25 11:38 14:33 16:45 18:01 | 19:08 | 20:31
m B = T B 6:49 8:10 9:26 11:39 14:34 16:46 18:02 | 19:09 | 20:32
F ® — T H 6:50 8:11 9:27 11:40 14:35 16:47 18:03 | 19:10 | 20:33
MEMHFREE 6:51 8:12 9:28 11:41 14:36 16:48 18:04 | 19:11 | 20:34
BRI O K IFERFEM 6:52 8:13 9:29 11:42 14:37 16:49 18:056 | 19:12 | 20:35
" K = T H 6:53 8:14 9:30 11:43 14:38 16:50 18:06 | 19:13 | 20:36
WTAZTERE=E 6:54 8:15 9:31 11:44 14:39 16:51 18:07 | 19:14 | 20:37
T K M 2B 6:55 8:16 9:32 11:45 14:40 16:52 18:08 | 19:15| 20:38
A X B @ 6:56 8:17 9:33 11:46 14:41 16:53 18:09 | 19:16 | 20:39
L A= S 6:57 8:18 9:34 11:47 14:42 16:54 18:10 | 19:17 | 20:40
T X A = 6:58 8:19 9:35 11:48 14:43 16:55 18:11 | 19:18 | 20:41
= fiE] 6:59 8:20 9:36 11:49 14:44 16:56 18:12 | 19:19 | 20:42
BEHRFRAD 7:00 8:21 9:37 11:50 14:45 16:57 18:13 | 19:20 | 20:43
® R F A @O 7:01 8:22 9:38 11:51 14:46 16:58 18:14 | 19:21 | 20:44
W=—a—427v A0 7:02 8:23 9:39 11:52 14:47 16:59 18:15 | 19:22 | 20:45
[ ] 7:03 8:24 9:40 11:53 14:48 17:00 18:16 | 19:23 | 20:46
B=-a—449y 7:10 8:31 9:47 12:00 14:55 17:07 18:23119:30 20:53
EFEARRRES 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401
BABOIAES 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
#=—a2—479> | 537 6:15|6:44 | 7:05 | 7:50 | 8:25 | 9:00 | 9:32 | 10:02| 10:25| 10:52 | 11:22|12:00| 12:42 | 13:27 | 14:07 | 14:40 | 15:22 | 16:12| 17:12| 17:50| 19:00 | 20:05
W=Za—89 VA 5:37 | 6:15 | 6:44 | 7:056 | 7:50 | 8:25 | 9:00 | 9:32 | 10:02 | 10:25 | 10:52 | 11:22 | 12:00 | 12:42 | 13:27 | 14:07 | 14:40 | 156:22 | 16:12 | 17:12 | 17:50 | 19:00 | 20:05
W=—a—%27v A0 5:38 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:51 | 8:26 | 9:01 | 9:33 | 10:03 | 10:26 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 12:01 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:08 | 14:41 | 16:23 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 17:51 | 19:01 | 20:06
FEMEFEEMFR | 5:38 | 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:06 | 7:51 | 8:26 | 9:01 | 9:33 | 10:03 | 10:26 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 12:01 | 12:43 | 13:28 | 14:08 | 14:41 | 15:23 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 17:51 | 19:01 | 20:06
= i) 5:39 | 6:17 | 6:46 | 7:07 | 7:52 | 8:27 | 9:02 | 9:34 | 10:04 | 10:27 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 12:02 | 12:44 | 13:29 | 14:09 | 14:42 | 156:24 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 17:52 | 19:02 | 20:07
x N #h 5:39 | 6:17 | 6:46 | 7:07 | 7:52 | 8:27 | 9:02 | 9:34 | 10:04 | 10:27 | 10:54 | 11:24 | 12:02 | 12:44 | 13:29 | 14:09 | 14:42 | 156:24 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 17:52 | 19:02 | 20:07
x oA B O§ 5:40 | 6:18 | 6:47 | 7:08 | 7:53 | 8:28 | 9:03 | 9:35 | 10:05 | 10:28 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 12:03 | 12:45 | 13:30 | 14:10 | 14:43 | 16:25 | 16:15 | 17:15 | 17:53 | 19:03 | 20:08
X JI ® O 5:41 | 6:19 | 6:48 | 7:09 | 7:54 | 8:29 | 9:04 | 9:36 | 10:06 | 10:29 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 12:04 | 12:46 | 13:31 | 14:11 | 14:44 | 156:26 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 17:54 | 19:04 | 20:09
TR EAREBHE 5:42 | 6:20 | 6:49 | 7:10 | 7:55 | 8:30 | 9:05 | 9:37 | 10:07 | 10:30 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 12:05 | 12:47 | 13:32 | 14:12 | 14:45 | 16:27 | 16:17 | 17:17 | 17:55 | 19:056 | 20:10
XN B # A A |5:43 6:21 | 6:50 | 7:11 | 7:56 | 8:31 | 9:06 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:31 | 10:58 | 11:28| 12:06| 12:48 | 13:33 | 14:13 | 14:46 | 15:28 | 16:18| 17:18 | 17:56 | 19:06 | 20: 11
* A F A O 5:43 | 6:21 | 6:50 | 7:11 | 7:56 | 8:31 | 9:06 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:31 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 12:06 | 12:48 | 13:33 | 14:13 | 14:46 | 156:28 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 17:56 | 19:06 | 20:11
# =] =3 5:43 | 6:21 | 6:50 | 7:11 | 7:56 | 8:31 | 9:06 | 9:38 | 10:08 | 10:31 | 10:58 | 11:28 | 12:06 | 12:48 | 13:33 | 14:13 | 14:46 | 156:28 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 17:56 | 19:06 | 20:11
E iIZI®mBKkARD 5:44 | 6:22 | 6:51 | 7:12 | 7:57 | 8:32 | 9:07 | 9:39 | 10:09 | 10:32 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 12:07 | 12:49 | 13:34 | 14:14 | 14:47 | 156:29 | 16:19 | 17:19 | 17:57 | 19:07 | 20:12
* b | #® | 5:46 | 6:24 | 6:53 | 7:14 | 7:59 | 8:34 | 9:09 | 9:41 | 10:11]10:34|11:01|11:31|12:09| 12:51 | 13:36 | 14:16| 14:49| 15:31 | 16:21 | 17:21 | 17:59|19:09| 20:14
T g BT 5:47 | 6:25 | 6:54 | 7:15 | 8:00 | 8:35 | 9:10 | 9:42 | 10:12 | 10:356 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:10 | 12:562 | 13:37 | 14:17 | 14:50 | 156:32 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:00 | 19:10 | 20:15
+ B — &+ 5:48 | 6:26 | 6:55 | 7:16 | 8:01 | 8:36 | 9:11 | 9:43 | 10:13 | 10:36 | 11:03 | 11:33 | 12:11 | 12:53 | 13:38 | 14:18 | 14:51 | 156:33 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:01 | 19:11 | 20:16
B8 W A B & 5:49 | 6:27 | 6:56 | 7:17 | 8:02 | 8:37 | 9:12 | 9:44 | 10:14 | 10:37 | 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:12 | 12:54 | 13:39 | 14:19 | 14:52 | 156:34 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:02 | 19:12 | 20:17
23 i 5:50 | 6:28 | 6:57 | 7:18 | 8:03 | 8:38 | 9:13 | 9:45 | 10:15 | 10:38 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:13 | 12:565 | 13:40 | 14:20 | 14:53 | 156:35 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:03 | 19:13 | 20:18
J a g 5:61 | 6:29 | 6:58 | 7:19 | 8:04 | 8:39 | 9:14 | 9:46 | 10:16 | 10:39 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:14 | 12:56 | 13:41 | 14:21 | 14:54 | 156:36 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:04 | 19:14 | 20:19
+ @ BR # QO |6:00 6:38 7:07 7:30 | 8:15 | 8:48 | 9:23 | 9:55 | 10:25] 10:48 11:15 11:45 12:23 13:05] 13:50 | 14:30  15:03 15:45 16:35  17:37]18:156] 19:25  20:28

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-2/5 IK-Stainless Trajectories



20219718~

tB#%A
00F0ATBEE

EFEARRRES 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400 | 60400
BABOIAES 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
T HEREOG |7:45 8:17 | 9:08 | 9:42 | 10:15| 11:15]12:15]12:52| 13:50| 14:50 | 15:35| 16:15| 16:35| 17:23| 18:02| 18:35| 19:10 20:10
J a g 7:46 | 8:18 | 9:09 | 9:43 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 12:53 | 13:51 | 14:51 | 15:36 | 16:16 | 16:36 | 17:24 | 18:03 | 18:36 | 19:11 | 20:11
23 i 7:47 | 8:19 | 9:10 | 9:44 | 10:17 | 11:17 | 12:17 | 12:54 | 13:52 | 14:52 | 16:37 | 16:17 | 16:37 | 17:25 | 18:04 | 18:37 | 19:12 | 20:12
B8 W A B & 7:48 | 8:20 | 9:11 | 9:456 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 12:55 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 17:26 | 18:05 | 18:38 | 19:13 | 20:13
+ B — &+ 7:48 | 8:20 | 9:11 | 9:456 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 12:55 | 13:53 | 14:53 | 15:38 | 16:18 | 16:38 | 17:26 | 18:05 | 18:38 | 19:13 | 20:13
T+ g BT 7:49 | 8:21 | 9:12 | 9:46 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 12:19 | 12:56 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:39 | 16:19 | 16:39 | 17:27 | 18:06 | 18:39 | 19:14 | 20:14
* b | # | 7:50 | 8:22 | 9:13 | 9:47 | 10:20| 11:20 | 12:20| 12:57 | 13:55| 14:55| 15:40| 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:28 | 18:07 | 18:40| 19:15| 20:15
E I ®HBKk AR 7:51 | 8:23 | 9:14 | 9:48 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 12:21 | 12:58 | 13:56 | 14:56 | 15:41 | 16:21 | 16:41 | 17:29 | 18:08 | 18:41 | 19:16 | 20:16
# =] =3 7:52 | 8:24 | 9:15 | 9:49 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 12:22 | 12:59 | 13:57 | 14:57 | 15:42 | 16:22 | 16:42 | 17:30 | 18:09 | 18:42 | 19:17 | 20:17
* A F A O 7:53 | 8:25 | 9:16 | 9:50 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 13:00 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:43 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 17:31 | 18:10 | 18:43 | 19:18 | 20:18
XN B # A A | 7:53 8:26 | 9:17 | 9:51 | 10:24 | 11:24|12:24|13:01 | 13:59 | 14:59 | 15:44 | 16:24 | 16:44 | 17:32 | 18:11| 18:44|19:19| 20:19
TR EARFEBHE 7:54 | 8:27 | 9:18 | 9:52 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 12:25 | 13:02 | 14:00 | 15:00 | 15:45 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:33 | 18:12 | 18:45 | 19:20 | 20:20
X JI ® O 7:54 | 8:28 | 9:19 | 9:53 | 10:26 | 11:26 | 12:26 | 13:03 | 14:01 | 15:01 | 15:46 | 16:26 | 16:46 | 17:34 | 18:13 | 18:46 | 19:21 | 20:21
x oA B o§ 7:55 | 8:29 | 9:20 | 9:54 | 10:27 | 11:27 | 12:27 | 13:04 | 14:02 | 156:02 | 15:47 | 16:27 | 16:47 | 17:35 | 18:14 | 18:47 | 19:22 | 20:22
x N #h 7:56 | 8:30 | 9:21 | 9:55 | 10:28 | 11:28 | 12:28 | 13:05 | 14:03 | 15:03 | 15:48 | 16:28 | 16:48 | 17:36 | 18:15 | 18:48 | 19:23 | 20:23
= i) 7:57 | 8:31 | 9:22 | 9:56 | 10:29 | 11:29 | 12:29 | 13:06 | 14:04 | 15:04 | 15:49 | 16:29 | 16:49 | 17:37 | 18:16 | 18:49 | 19:24 | 20:24
FURMEFEEMFR | 7:68 | 8:32 | 9:23 | 9:57 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:07 | 14:05 | 15:05 | 15:50 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:38 | 18:17 | 18:50 | 19:25 | 20:25
W=—a—427v A0 7:59 | 8:33 | 9:24 | 9:58 | 10:31 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 13:08 | 14:06 | 15:06 | 15:51 | 16:31 | 16:51 | 17:39 | 18:18 | 18:561 | 19:26 | 20:26
M=Za—8I9 VA 8:00 | 8:34 | 9:25 | 9:59 | 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:09 | 14:07 | 156:07 | 15:562 | 16:32 | 16:52 | 17:40 | 18:19 | 18:562 | 19:27 | 20:27
#=a2—47 > |8:08 8:41 | 9:31 10:05 10:38 11:3812:38 13:15  14:13 15:13  15:58 16:38 | 16:58 | 17:47 18:26 18:59 19:33 | 20:33
EFEARRRES 607800 607800 607800 607800 607800 607800

BABOIAES 163 163 163 163 163 163

#w=-a—479> |8:40 10:55 13:55 16:02 17:20 18:45

W=Za—89 VA 8:40 10:55 13:55 16:02 17:20 18:45

W=—a—%27v A0 8:41 10:56 13:56 16:03 17:21 18:46

* R F A @O 8:42 10:57 13:57 16:04 17:22 18:47

HRFRAD 8:43 10:58 13:58 16:05 17:23 18:48

= G 8:44 10:59 13:59 16:06 17:24 18:49

T X A = 8:45 11:00 14:00 16:07 17:25 18:50

L A= S 8:46 11:01 14:01 16:08 17:26 18:51

b A = I ) 8:47 11:02 14:02 16:09 17:27 18:52

™A % | 8:48 11:03 14:03 16:10 17:28 18:53

WTAZTERE=E 8:49 11:04 14:04 16:11 17:29 18:54

" K = T H 8:50 11:06 14:05 16:12 17:30 18:55
ERRRR D CIFF AT | 8:51 11:06 14:06 16:13 17:31 18:56

MEMHFREE 8:62 11:07 14:07 16:14 17:32 18:57

F 8 — T B 8:53 11:08 14:08 16:15 17:33 18:58

m B = T B 8:54 11:09 14:09 16:16 17:34 18:59

m B — T B 8:55 11:10 14:10 16:17 17:35 19:00

E Z ™ T H 8:56 1m:11 14:11 16:18 17:36 19:01

E E £ = 8:57 11:12 14:12 16:19 17:37 19:02

2 FE>v4s— ]9:05 11:20 14:20 16:27 17:45 19:10

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-3/5 IK-Stainless Trajectories



20219718~

tB#%A
00F0ATBEE
EFEARRRES 607801 607801 607801 607801 607801 607801
BABOIAES 164 164 164 164 164 164
2k FEEVE—-@ 9:22 11:35 14:30 16:42 17:58 19:32
E E £ = 9:23 11:36 14:31 16:43 17:59 19:33
E #Z ™ T H 9:24 11:37 14:32 16:44 18:00 19:34
m B — T B 9:25 11:38 14:33 16:45 18:01 19:35
m B = T B 9:26 11:39 14:34 16:46 18:02 19:36
F ® — T H 9:27 11:40 14:35 16:47 18:03 19:37
MEMHFREE 9:28 11:41 14:36 16:48 18:04 19:38
BRI O K IFERFEM 9:29 11:42 14:37 16:49 18:05 19:39
" K = T H 9:30 11:43 14:38 16:50 18:06 19:40
WTAZTERE=E 9:31 11:44 14:39 16:51 18:07 19:41
T K M 2B 9:32 11:45 14:40 16:52 18:08 19:42
A X B @ 9:33 11:46 14:41 16:53 18:09 19:43
L A= S 9:34 11:47 14:42 16:54 18:10 19:44
T X A = 9:35 11:48 14:43 16:55 18:11 19:45
= fiE] 9:36 11:49 14:44 16:56 18:12 19:46
BEHRFRAD 9:37 11:50 14:45 16:57 18:13 19:47
® R F A @O 9:38 11:51 14:46 16:58 18:14 19:48
W=—a—427v A0 9:39 11:52 14:47 16:59 18:15 19:49
[ ] 9:40 11:53 14:48 17:00 18:16 19:50
B=-a—449y 9:47 12:00 14:55 17:07 18:23 19:57
EFEARRRES 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401 | 60401
BABOIAES 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
#=-a—479> | 7:00 7:37|8:17 | 8:52 | 9:42 | 10:27|10:57| 11:45| 12:52 | 13:42 | 14:37 | 15:25|16:10| 16:50 | 17:26 | 18:00 | 18:36 | 19:25
W=Za—89 VA 7:00 | 7:37 | 8:17 | 8:52 | 9:42 | 10:27 | 10:567 | 11:45 | 12:52 | 13:42 | 14:37 | 15:25 | 16:10 | 16:50 | 17:26 | 18:00 | 18:36 | 19:25
W=—a—%27v A0 7:01 | 7:38 | 8:18 | 8:53 | 9:43 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:46 | 12:53 | 13:43 | 14:38 | 15:26 | 16:11 | 16:561 | 17:27 | 18:01 | 18:37 | 19:26
FURMEFEEMAFR | 7:01 | 7:38 | 8:18 | 8:53 | 9:43 | 10:28 | 10:58 | 11:46 | 12:53 | 13:43 | 14:38 | 15:26 | 16:11 | 16:51 | 17:27 | 18:01 | 18:37 | 19:26
= i) 7:02 | 7:39 | 8:19 | 8:54 | 9:44 | 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:47 | 12:54 | 13:44 | 14:39 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:62 | 17:28 | 18:02 | 18:38 | 19:27
x N #h 7:02 | 7:39 | 8:19 | 8:54 | 9:44 | 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:47 | 12:54 | 13:44 | 14:39 | 15:27 | 16:12 | 16:62 | 17:28 | 18:02 | 18:38 | 19:27
x oA B O§ 7:03 | 7:40 | 8:20 | 8:55 | 9:45 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:48 | 12:55 | 13:45 | 14:40 | 15:28 | 16:13 | 16:63 | 17:29 | 18:03 | 18:39 | 19:28
X JI ® O 7:04 | 7:41 | 8:21 | 8:56 | 9:46 | 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:49 | 12:56 | 13:46 | 14:41 | 15:29 | 16:14 | 16:54 | 17:30 | 18:04 | 18:40 | 19:29
TR EAREBHE 7:05 | 7:42 | 8:22 | 8:57 | 9:47 | 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:50 | 12:57 | 13:47 | 14:42 | 15:30 | 16:15 | 16:65 | 17:31 | 18:05 | 18:41 | 19:30
XN E # ARQA | 7:06 7:43|8:23 | 8:58 | 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:03 11:51|12:58 | 13:48  14:43  15:31 | 16:16 16:56 | 17:32| 18:06 | 18:42 | 19:31
* A F A O 7:06 | 7:43 | 8:23 | 8:58 | 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:03 | 11:51 | 12:58 | 13:48 | 14:43 | 15:31 | 16:16 | 16:56 | 17:32 | 18:06 | 18:42 | 19:31
# =] =3 7:06 | 7:43 | 8:23 | 8:58 | 9:48 | 10:33 | 11:03 | 11:51 | 12:58 | 13:48 | 14:43 | 15:31 | 16:16 | 16:56 | 17:32 | 18:06 | 18:42 | 19:31
E iIZI®mBKkARD 7:07 | 7:44 | 8:24 | 8:59 | 9:49 | 10:34 | 11:04 | 11:52 | 12:59 | 13:49 | 14:44 | 15:32 | 16:17 | 16:57 | 17:33 | 18:07 | 18:43 | 19:32
* b | #® | 7:09 | 7:46 | 8:26 | 9:01 | 9:51 | 10:36| 11:06| 11:54 | 13:01 | 13:51| 14:46| 15:34 | 16:19 | 16:59 | 17:35| 18:09 | 18:45| 19:34
T g BT 7:10 | 7:47 | 8:27 | 9:02 | 9:52 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:556 | 13:02 | 13:52 | 14:47 | 15:35 | 16:20 | 17:00 | 17:36 | 18:10 | 18:46 | 19:36
+ B — &+ 7:11 | 7:48 | 8:28 | 9:03 | 9:53 | 10:38 | 11:08 | 11:56 | 13:03 | 13:53 | 14:48 | 15:36 | 16:21 | 17:01 | 17:37 | 18:11 | 18:47 | 19:36
B8 W A B & 7:12 | 7:49 | 8:29 | 9:04 | 9:54 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:57 | 13:04 | 13:54 | 14:49 | 15:37 | 16:22 | 17:02 | 17:38 | 18:12 | 18:48 | 19:37
23 i 7:13 | 7:50 | 8:30 | 9:05 | 9:55 | 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:58 | 13:05 | 13:55 | 14:50 | 15:38 | 16:23 | 17:03 | 17:39 | 18:13 | 18:49 | 19:38
J a g 7:14 | 7:51 | 8:31 | 9:06 | 9:56 | 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:59 | 13:06 | 13:56 | 14:51 | 15:39 | 16:24 | 17:04 | 17:40 | 18:14 | 18:50 | 19:39
+ @ BR & [ | 7:23 8:00 8:40  9:15 1 10:05 10:50 11:20  12:08 | 13:15] 14:05  15:00 15:48 | 16:33  17:14]17:50| 18:24  19:00 19:49

HKEEMERESHEEEERFET 3-4/5 IK-Stainless Trajectories



20219718~

£ H
* L EERE O ~ BN R REFER~ 2 E2 V2 — 20201081 HZEE

BEEARRMES 60740 | 60740 | 60740 | 60740 | 60740 | 60740 | 60740 | 60740
EXBITEES 116 176 776 176 20 176 120 176

S > >
+ AR & O ® | 7:40  8:16 | 10:25] 12:05 13:15] 14:35] 16:10] 17:42
# B = T B 7:4 8:17 | 10:26 | 12:06 | 13:16 | 14:36 | 16:11 | 17:43
#% 7 T B 7:42 8:18 | 10:27 | 12:07 | 13:17 | 14:37 | 16:12 | 17:44
F 3 BT 7:43 8:19 | 10:28 | 12:08 | 13:18 | 14:38 | 16:13 | 17:45
£ b & | 7:45  8:21 110:30| 12:10| 13:20| 14:40 | 16:15|17:47
T & & A 0O 7:47 8:23 | 10:32 | 12:12 | 13:22 | 14:42 | 16:17 | 17:49
T B B B Wl 7:48 8:24 | 10:33 | 12:13 | 13:23 | 14:43 | 16:18 | 17:50
TEENERT 7:49 8:25 | 10:34 | 12:14 | 13:24 | 14:44 | 16:19 | 17:51
B K B 5 7:49 8:25 | 10:34 | 12:14 | 13:24 | 14:44 | 16:19 | 17:51
= = p=4 7:50 8:26 | 10:35 | 12:15 | 13:25 | 14:45 | 16:20 | 17:52
